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Smart Link Better Life.
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PIRCIESE
BHEZ 50+25 [um]
SAEE <5.0 [9%]
BEER 1250£1.0 [um]
BEFEE <06 [9%]
HEERE 245+7 [um]
B/ BERILE <10.0 [um]
SRETEE <6.0 [9%]
SR/ BERLE <10 [um]
HHRE =E88 [km/£]
FERE
850nm <24 [dB/km]
30 953nm <17 [dB/km]
1300nm <06 [dB/km]
850nm >3500 [MHz- km]
FENTR 953nm >1850 [MHz - km]
1300nm =500 [MHz- km]
850nm =4700 [MHz - km]
BHERHE
953nm =2470 [MHz - km]
HERRHCE
100Gh/s WDM? 150 [m]
40Gb/s WDM! 440 [m]
40GBASE-SR4 / 100GBASE-SR10? 850nm 200 [m]
HiarliE 0.20040.015
850nm 1482
BT 1300nm 1477
TEPREK 1297~1328 [nm]
TERERE <4(-103) /(840 (A /840)%) [ps/(nm?- km)]
b tink = @850nm | @1300nm
2[, #4215mm <0.1 <03 [dB]
28, 4427.5mm <0.2 <05 [dB]
Bt 850nm #1 1300nm
&Ry R 2 HTE91E) <0.10 [dB]
KEARENTEEN RS <0.10 [dB]
RSO <0.08 [dB/km]
FIRFE 850nm 1 1300nm
MR -60°C 2 85°C <0.10 [dB/km]
RE-RE AR -10°C Ell 85°C, 4%F198% 18318 <0.10 [dB/km]
R INEER 23°C,30 % <0.10 [dB/km]
TFHFTINEER 85°C, 30K <0.10 [dB/km]
SRR IR 85°CHIBSYeHERT IR, 30K <0.10 [dB/km]
HIAF 1
290 [N]
i35G val =10 [%]
- =100 [kpsi]
P HRIEIGME 5 15 [N]
&R >13, <89 [N]
EIRSEEEH (n, AEE) 20
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